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Driver

William Fuchs
Travis Creech
Jamie Maxwell
James Haefke, Jr.
Timothy McAninch
Joseph Campbell
Patrick Drennan
Geof Pinch
Richard Wilson, Jr.
Steve Walker Il
Adam Little

Shane Smith
Daniel Nagy

Pete Blazczak
Raymond Kennedy
Scott Gilliland
Jeffrey Little
Gregory Schmied
Edward Roberts
Michael DelliQuadri
Jeffrey Hughes
Robert Wagner
James Edison
Thomas Brenkert
Tyler Fulton

Christi Brugmann
Cole Brugmann
Logan Keney
Anthony Jasinski
Alex Siekkinen
Robert Siegel
Jason Shaw

Scott Gill

Steven Morse
Jamie Wrightsman
Dan McEwen
Adam Reseigh
Craig Hardway
Thomas Garing
Matthew Cwynar
Joseph Longenecker
James Clay, Jr.
Charles Marshall

Sharon Speedway
Current Point standings as of December 21, 2014

Car #

10,0
75T

421
43
40C
24
36
55
aMm
99
299
17B
778
18
27
42
97
6S

22
35
01
11B
09
19
12
16
300
20
91

11
14M
21J
4M

12J
14
21
117
84J
76M

Points

564.0
557.0
521.0
501.0
471.0
405.0
392.0
359.0
342.0
292.0
276.0
275.0
259.0
227.0
226.0
184.0
123.0
109.0
108.0
103.0
99.0
88.0
82.0
69.0
63.0
63.0
59.0
57.0
52.0
50.0
43.0
42.0
40.0
39.0
38.0
36.0
34.0
32.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
25.0

Behind

Leader
-7.0
-43.0
-63.0
-93.0
-159.0
-172.0
-205.0
-222.0
-272.0
-288.0
-289.0
-305.0
-337.0
-338.0
-380.0
-441.0
-455.0
-456.0
-461.0
-465.0
-476.0
-482.0
-495.0
-501.0
-501.0
-505.0
-507.0
-512.0
-514.0
-521.0
-522.0
-524.0
-5625.0
-526.0
-5628.0
-5630.0
-632.0
-637.0
-637.0
-637.0
-637.0
-639.0

Feature >
Starts Wins Top 5 Top 10

16 1 12 12
16 10 12 13
15 0 8 14
16 1 8 14
15 0 4 12
14 1 5 8
15 0 1 12
15 0 1 10
15 0 2 7
14 0 3 5
10 1 3 4
9 0 4 7
9 0 1 5
8 1 6 8
10 0 0 4
5 1 3 4
5 0 0 1
5 0 0 0
5 0 0

6 0 1 3
4 0 0 2
5 0 0 2
5 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
4 0 2 2
3 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
4 0 0 1
2 0 0 1
2 0 0 0
2 0 2 2
1 0 1 1
4 0 0 2
1 0 1 1
1 0 1 1
1 0 0 1
3 0 2
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 1
1 0 0 1
1 0 0 1
1 0 0

1 0 0

RACE RESULTS

FOWERED BY
SPEEDNET DIRECT




benina

Rank +/- Driver

Mini Stocks
44 -5  Robert Workman, Jr.
45 -4 Shane Shook
46 -4  Floyd Sams
47 -3 Jacob Monreal
48 -2 Nicholas Groves
49 -4  Joshua Eakman
50 -1 Darrin West
51 -3  Jordan Ehrenberg
52 -2 Douglas Hensel
53 -2 Jason Easler
54 -1 Raymond Soos
55 -3  AdamKerr
56 +4 Carlos Aponte
57 +2  Brian McGarvie
58 - KyleAdkins
59 -2 Clay Garing
60 -4  TylerBlake
61 -6 Derek Weisent
62 -8 LeeaMarie Coryea
63 -1 Casey Harmon
64 -3  DannyWestfall

Sharon Speedway
Current Point standings as of December 21, 2014

Car # Points
76 25.0
178 24.0
33S 22.0
32M 20.0
65G 19.0
57 19.0
12J 11.0
JD57 11.0
18H 0
02 0
65 0
55K 0
52 0
60 0
90 0
14 0
412 0
47 0
00C 0
09H 0
10 0

Behind

-5639.0
-540.0
-542.0
-544.0
-545.0
-545.0
-5653.0
-5653.0
-564.0
-564.0
-564.0
-564.0
-564.0
-564.0
-564.0
-564.0
-564.0
-564.0
-564.0
-564.0
-564.0

Feature >
Starts Wins Top 5 Top 10
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
2 1 2 2
1 0 1 1
1 0 0 1
1 0 0 1
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0

RACE RESULTS

FOWERED BY
SPEEDNET DIRECT




